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Dr. Paula Hinton ex-officio 5064 phinton@tntech.edu Permanent Faculty
Dr. Helen Hunt (Director for Women's C 5053 hhunt@tntech.edu Permanent Faculty
Dr. Paula Taylor-Greathouse 5042 pgreathouse@tntech.edu 2021 Faculty
Ms. Nichole Williams 5016 nwilliams@tntech.edu 2021 Administrative
Dr. Padmini Veerapen 5054 pveerapen@tntech.edu 2021 Faculty
Ms. Jac Ewasyshyn 5216 jewasyshyn@tntech.edu 2023 Administrative
Ms. Amy Foster 5064 afoster@tntech.edu 2023 Clerical
Dr. Allen Driggers 5064 edriggers@tntech.edu 2023 Faculty
Ms. Stephanie Adams 5066 sjadams@tntech.edu 2023 Faculty
Dr. Shawn Zeringue-Krosnick 5063 skrosnick@tntech.edu 2021 Faculty
Ms. Cindy Gates 5024 cgates@tntech.edu 2023 Clerical
Ms. Lelia Gibson (chair) 5023 lgibson@tntech.edu 2022 Administrative
Dr. Mary Kidd 5051 mkidd@tntech.edu 2023 Faculty
Ms. Nicole Cook 5052 nacook@tntech.edu 2022 Faculty
Ms. Megan Atkinson 5066 matkinson@tntech.edu 2022 Faculty
Ms. Ashley Wright 5053 afwright@tntech.edu 2022 Clerical
Ms. Amy McCoy 5136 abmccoy@tntech.edu 2022 Clerical
Ms. Tambra Sweet 5091 trsweet@tntech.edu 2022 Administrative

Ms. Amy Bosley albosley42@students.tntech.edu 2021 Student
Ms. Kristen Rainey knrainey42@students.tntech.edu 2021 Student
Ms. Mikayla Wood mgwood43@students.tntech.edu 2021 Student

Executive Officer:  Dr. Robert Owens
Ms. Diana Lalani to provide staff support services.
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